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LICENSE
NUMBER

201U

2036

21811

2378

214.6?

252<?
}

2802

2960

2980

3016

3117

3179

327^

•mn

3368

3l|.33

351x3

3757

3785

1x099

L|_36Jj.

^4-^7

1|695

k726

j|76?

U831

481+2

U657

4987

5192

5278

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S I ' R M A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Beard

Be ckham

Bedenbaugh

Beard

"Bickley

Bickley

Sidney

Bedenbaugh

Bechtler

Belarde

Billings

Bedford

TUidsnbaugh

•R-i r-.V 1 ey

Bell

Be ding fie Id

Be Ik

Bisham

Boas ley

Bickley

Bokhara

Beard

Bell

Beck

Re 11

Be It on

"Redenbaugh

Bedenbaush

Re ckham

Beeco

"Reck ahm

GIVEN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Joseph

Columbia. S.C.

Philip C.
Columbia, S.C.

Willie J.

Leesville. S.C.,

G-eorge E.

Swansear S.C.

Eddie W.

Lexingt on. S.C.

Barney L.

nha-ni n. S.C.

Ernest Qbert

Port Jackson. SC

Volner Lee

Lsesville. S.C*

Ervin Eugene

West Columbia.SC

Eueene E.

Sacramento, Cal.

Robert W.

Columbia, S.C.

Paul D.,
Pnr t .Ta nlr a nn , S C

—Adam. Sole-e
Leesville. S.C.

Toward R

Chapin. S.C. -
Thomas W.

Los Angeles. Cal

Llovd R.

Columbia. S.C.
Sammie Joe

latest. Hnl nmhl a _RT

John R»
Columbia, S.C.

Clvde Everett
1 N. Sacramento. Ca

Jesse W..

Lexlneton. S.G.

Amnn ,T_

Columbia, Si r:.
Henry Thomas

HoluTnbia. S.C.

Ernest J.

Charles Leo
Port Jacks on, SC

Harry R.

Ward. S..C.

fllsnn M

Por t Jacks on, SC

Jacob W_
Leesville. S.C.

George Mendell

Leesville. S.C.

1/tH 11 5. am R..

Columbia. S.C.

Kugene

Columbia . S_ C.

West P.nl iambi a.SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
Sl'RNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Myers

Odom

Matthews

Morris

Taylor

Hare

Taylor

Earhart

White

Hall

Brill

Lee

Rryan

."Ri r-.lrl Ay

Bixon

•

Varn

Gruber

Priester

Williams
L.

Jackson

Mack

JLong

JMedlin

Durrieu

TTfl l l

C^ pa?ftd ^

TTHrmnn

Warren

J?albeiLt

Warren

Pnnk

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Delephine

Columbia. S.C.

Nancy L.
Columbia, S.C.

Leneil

Saludar S,C.

Helen S.

Bamberg, S.C.

Herr^yleen

Lexinc-ton. S.C,

Leila

Hoi nmbi a. S. H.

Doris Lavelle
Columbia. S.C.
Ruby

Leesviller S.G-

SURenia T,

West Columbia. SC

Helen Marie

Bethesdar Md.

Emma Ruth
Columbia. S.C.

"Prances ,T.

Hnlnmhi a , R . Cl .

Ma-pt.hn Ann

Leesville, S.C.

Miripn TJ
Newberry. S.C.
Marsaret Ann

Cherokee . ffalls f S(

Mary

Columbia,. S.C.

Marsaret

Hnl nmlri H . S fl _

Billie Ann

f lol iambia f S.C.

Alice Anne

Swansea^ S.C.

Helen L.

Sumter*. S .H.

Tilnrfi no ^hf t lma

Columbia r P ^-j
Ohanie Owings

Hoi iambi a. S_r ._

f!n1 nmhi n . S . H

Giaell Margaret

Lexineton. S.C.
_Tftflri A^t.hl]7,

R^-hfi.qhll-pcr . R . H.

He! fin .T.

Hoi iambi a. S.fi .

Lexinp;ton. S.C*

Ruth Jeanette

T^fitftf lburp;, R. f i .

Rnth

Columbia . S.C.

ai orl a

flnl nmbn ft R . C. T

V^rna Jn Ann
Wftst: r.nl nrnbl a ..^P.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

?=;
19
39

2U
18
21±

2\\.
?1

16

)|3
J J
31

19
21

17
23

21
18

29
23
1ft
pn
18

22
18

21

119

?,a
19
21

1Q

26

16

£3—
22

37

^3

I ^
3ft
?7

21

1R

23

?(S

?l|
23

PR
?]

19

21

IB

U7
ii,D

PT

w
White

G
Colored

C

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

JiL

1. DATE APPLICATION RLHJ
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mir
iug
Sept
3ept

3ec

^ec
Say

June

M;F
ftug

3ept

-int

May

Bept

Sept

Dct

Dct

tfov

pov

Jan
(Tan

Mar

W [MQy

W

w

Day

?3

21|
5

6
21

23
28

16

16

PO
?6

1

P3

21*

29

30
12

1U
8

10
15
16

3

7
11

Q

Tune p. 3
llus 1 U
m-

ifip_i_
>ept

W (DecLI
W Kay

W

i -
Tune

LurLe_^

June

W Marn
felar
IT

w (hot"
Ifl p i~

5
19

18

19

31
7

1S_
?6
2

3
P3

P7r
Jtf Clan 2 .

W

JTnn
r
kug

Incr[r ^
W l-Ug

Ift.us

w te^pt
-
w j^nv

Mnv

W It1^^

?

o

5

^J|.

27
?ft
?p
16

1
l()ec j h
" L

Jtf S)ec CLk

W

w

PQ

19 W

hec
1

ipr
I

L"
1
filov

18
1?

T!
15

30

7

Year

ISiî
19li8
1948
19U8

19l|8

19U9
19l|9

19.U9
"1 QJt Q

*1 Qj Q

1QJ Q

19^0

19^0

1950

1950

19^0

1950

19^0

1951

19^1

1951
1QC1

IQSI
1951

1951

1951

xaSo^

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
Z. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Ml*

Vug

5ept

Sept

)ec

)ec
June

Tune

^UE

4ay

lay
Sept

3ct

let

)ct

^ov

\fov

Ian
Tan

Tar

(Juneti

Tuly
Ltu?

(lug

Eeot .

1951 ^ept
1951 Ipecr

1952 iruner

12S2_
1952

Tuly

tune__
July•

1953 |J4ar
]q t^^ «TflT,

nQ c i3 ift^t
I Q ^ ^ (j^^'l*'

T_Q5k yTan1 r
1 QH) LT«n

, "
1Q5J|_J

19 5U
i 11 CT

(LUE_
19511- j|LUg

Day

?h
2ii

6
6

?)
28
16

10
?6
6

p|

2ii

30

3
20

23

10

10
16
16

5

111
19

9-
5
5

2?

23
J

15
?

26
2
3
3

?7
37

)|

5
5

27
27

lQc;]| [^ftp-h (PR

1QC;J hr-.f. J

IQ^JJ Lv

l q q j l(Intf

1QCC] ^An

Pn

?n
in

LQ^li ,JTan fe

1951 .̂ fl)ec h.8

19^5 4pr

?l
i^

L955 j^pr h.6

lqt^ L pi-.

]Q^5 L t

1°55 ibec

15
15

15

Year

is.ua.

19l|8

19li8

191̂ 8

19U9
19lL<3

l_QhQ

1 QJi Q

IQ 5n
1950

19.50

1950
1950

1950
19,50

1951
1951
1951

1951

1951
1951
1951
1951

1S51-
1951

1951
1QXP

1952

195P

12S2_
1952

1953
19^^

19^3

iQc;3
195J|

IQ^JI
T Q ^ I

iaa^
195iL

1954

195^1

1954
1955
195Ij.

T Q ^ ]

1Q^5
1955

1Q«

1Q5<

1955

1Q55

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

(H.P.)Lexington.SC

Sara R. Boozer
(N.P. ) Lexinston.SC

Rev. fi-eo. R. Cannoi

Saludar S.G.

Rev. Jas. R. McKItt

Swansea, S.C.

Rev. .T. TCftn-neth Wai:

Sar»H R. Roozer

C N . P . 1 LexIngton.SC

Jno. A. "Redenbaugh

("NT. P. ^T . f t f i sv i T le ,Rr:

Rev. D.W. S-atterfie

Foe n-reenvlller S.C

Sara R. Boozer

Sara R. Booker

(N.P.)Lexington.SC

^ara R. Bnn^Rt?

fjj P *) Tipxifip't °n SCv - - J c _ , i i ^ . _

R^v J i D m Atk^rson.
Plr tgnwny^ P . f i ,

Chapin. S.G.
Sara R. Boozer
FrobuLu Juugy
Lexineton. S.C.

Rev. A .^-T^rguson

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. Robert L. Rober

0^1 nrnlri Q R _ H .

Rev. H.S. Price

HoT nmhi a. 5i. C.

Rev. Bert V.. W1 I l l ' s

Swansea, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Ls'tincton S C
S&ra R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.OTTT nn-hnn >5 f\

R A M . ff , JB P. V « n n R t. n

"Ret: fisVin •per PI - G .

M-PH, C len H. Hnrmnn

W. P. T.fly-i n c r - h n n - R , C.

Ri^ v . Wi ill am. K . W^ £
Lexl np-ton. S.C.

Rev. fi-uy C. Hruse

T R f t Q U T l i p - ^ P

Sara R. Boozer
Prota te Judge

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

West Columbia . S . C U

REMARKS
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Mother TS Hnnsf tn t

Wi 1 1 a T^nrhnT't

Id

Cancelled and peclar<

of Judge J,egare Bate

son

Consent of Mother

Mrs. Rnahl Afi T>r» ' ioat if i
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1
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